04/26/24 09:37:42

GLEATON'S

Lifelong Collection of Music Equipment featuring L es Paul, Sound and
Lighting, Acoustic and Electric

Auction Opens. Tue, Dec 10 12:00am ET

Lot

5501
5503
5504
5505
5506
5507
5508
5509
5510
5511
5512
5513
5514
5516
5517
6500
6501
6502
6503
6504

6505

6506
6507
6508
6510
6512

6513

Title

Washburn BT-2 Electric Guitar

Takamine Six String Acoustical Electric Guitar
Alvarez by Kazuro Yalri

Vintage Silvertone Six String Guitar

Vintage Acoustical Guitar

Vintage Gibson Les paul Electric Guitar
Johnson by AXL Acoustic Guitar

Vintage Kawai Acoustical Guitar

1978 Guild Acoustic Guitar within Laid Pearl
RickenBackher Travel Case

Hohner Pianet T

Peavey SP-2A Precision amplifier

Fender Side Kick Bassman AmP

Vintage Fender Bassman AmP

Marshall TSL 100 Power AMP

Behringer V-Tone V-Tone Amplifier

Peavey SP2A Precision Translucer

1974 Frames Nashville Acoustic Guitar

Made by Marshall Amplifier on Caster Wheels

wow! includes crown pc 300, Mackie Fr series
amplifier, Peavy cs 1000 sterio amplifier, Alesis
m-eq dua 1/3 octave 230, 21 Legend Guitar
signal processor, Pyle Pro Pt 1600

Vintage Sears Silver Tone Solid State 100
Amplifier

Made by CSM Stage Pole Speaker

Mini Vintage Acousticle Guitar

Acoustical Guitar Made by SS Stewart for Parts
Road Runner Nylon Guitar Travel Case

Stage Light with Multi Colored Glass Cover
Made by Geo Hog

Stage Light Made by Lyte Twister

Auction Closes. Tue, Dec 17 8:30pm ET

Lot
6514

6515
6516
6517
6519
6520
6521
6522
6523

6524
6525

6526
6527
6528
6529
6531
6532
6535

6536

6537
6538
6539
6540
6541
6542
6546
6547

13

Title

Two Stage Lights One Made by Source Four
and Other Made by Unknown MGF

Stage Light Made by Source Four

Stage Light Made by Lyte Twister

Made by SSI Super Strobe 4 Joule Stage Light
Pair of Lyte Quest Stage Lights

Tambourine Made by Rhythm Tech

Brand New Drum Sticks Made by Sida

Brand New Drum Sticks Made by Sida

Brand New Professional Drum Sticks Made by
Sida

In Great Shape Guitar Stand Made by First Act

Music Sheet Stand Made of metal made by on
Stage Stands

In Great Shape Guitar Stand Made by First Act
Instrument Stand Made by Stage One

Y amaha Speaker Amplifier

Brand New Cyber Accoustics Speaker System
Tripod Base Stand For Speaker

Tripod Stand for Stage Speaker

Superb Source Remote American DJ
Professionals Master Relay Pack Controles

Foot Controle Controler for Tone Works Korg
Ax1000G and GSP Digitech 21 Legend

King 3-B Trombone and Case

Brand New Flush Mount Celing Speaker System
Brand New Pair of Sida Drum Sticks

Brand New in the Box Pro Woofer

Brand New in Box Studio Pro Woofer

Six Brand New Still in the Box Light Fixtures
Emgl Digital Amp

Pair of ESS Vintage Speakers



Lot
6549

6551
6552
6553
6555
6561
6562
6563
6565

6586
6587
6588
6589
6590
6591
6592
6593

6594
6596
6597
6811
7614
7615
76510
76539
76541
76554
76560

Title

Manufactured by Marshall Remote Control For
Amp

Guitar Stand

Disco Ball

Sheet Music Stand

Infinity Automotive Sub Woofer
Speaker Made by Crate

Speaker Made by Crate

Speaker Made by Peavey

Light Pole and Stage Smoke Indicator with Two
Power Cards

Vintage Guitar Carry Travel Case

Ibanez Acoustic Guitar Six String

Made by Guild Travel Guitar Case

Vintage D& ™Andrea Travel Guitar Case
Made by TKL Travel Electric Guitar Case
Rickenbacker Bass Guitar

Made by Gibson Signed L.R Boggs Acoustical

Vintage Made by Gibson USA Travel Guitar
Case

Guitar Hard Shell Travel Case

Nylon Made by Ibanez Guitar Travel Case
Made by Ritter Nylon Guitar Case
Vintage Cassettes

Vintage Cassettes

Vintage Cassettes

Road Runner Nylon Guitar Travel Case
Vintage Trunk with Two Pro Power Outlets
Brand New JBL Sound Point Speaker

Pair of Hanging Stage Lights

Zildjan Symbom Travel Case

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close

We accept cash and credit cards.
15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

2/3

04/26/24 09:37:42



04/26/24 09:37:42

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1
PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be
deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is $100 for up to 4 itemsin a40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail,
for aquote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name
when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com

3/3



