

Lifelong Collection of Music Equipment featuring Les Paul, Sound and Lighting, Acoustic and Electric

Auction Opens: Tue, Dec 10 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Tue, Dec 17 8:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
5501	Washburn BT-2 Electric Guitar	6514	Two Stage Lights One Made by Source Four
5503	Takamine Six String Acoustical Electric Guitar		and Other Made by Unknown MGF
5504	Alvarez by Kazuro Yalri	6515	Stage Light Made by Source Four
5505	Vintage Silvertone Six String Guitar	6516	Stage Light Made by Lyte Twister
5506	Vintage Acoustical Guitar	6517	Made by SSI Super Strobe 4 Joule Stage Light
5507	Vintage Gibson Les paul Electric Guitar	6519	Pair of Lyte Quest Stage Lights
5508	Johnson by AXL Acoustic Guitar	6520	Tambourine Made by Rhythm Tech
5509	Vintage Kawai Acoustical Guitar	6521	Brand New Drum Sticks Made by Sida
5510	1978 Guild Acoustic Guitar with in Laid Pearl	6522	Brand New Drum Sticks Made by Sida
5511 5512	RickenBackher Travel Case	6523	Brand New Professional Drum Sticks Made by Sida
5512 5513	Hohner Pianet T	6524	In Great Shape Guitar Stand Made by First Act
55135514	Peavey SP-2A Precision amplifier Fender Side Kick Bassman AmP	6525	Music Sheet Stand Made of metal made by on Stage Stands
5516	Vintage Fender Bassman AmP	6526	In Great Shape Guitar Stand Made by First Act
5517	Marshall TSL 100 Power AMP	6527	Instrument Stand Made by Stage One
6500	Behringer V-Tone V-Tone Amplifier	6528	Yamaha Speaker Amplifier
6501	Peavey SP2A Precision Translucer	6529	Brand New Cyber Accoustics Speaker System
6502	1974 Frames Nashville Acoustic Guitar	6531	Tripod Base Stand For Speaker
6503	Made by Marshall Amplifier on Caster Wheels	6532	Tripod Stand for Stage Speaker
6504	wow! includes crown pc 300, Mackie Fr series amplifier, Peavy cs 1000 sterio amplifier, Alesis	6535	Superb Source Remote American DJ Professionals Master Relay Pack Controles
<	m-eq dual 1/3 octave 230, 21 Legend Guitar signal processor, Pyle Pro Pt 1600	6536	Foot Controle Controler for Tone Works Korg Ax1000G and GSP Digitech 21 Legend
6505	Vintage Sears Silver Tone Solid State 100 Amplifier	6537	King 3-B Trombone and Case
6506	Made by CSM Stage Pole Speaker	6538	Brand New Flush Mount Celing Speaker System
6507	Mini Vintage Acousticle Guitar	6539	Brand New Pair of Sida Drum Sticks
6508	Acoustical Guitar Made by SS Stewart for Parts	6540	Brand New in the Box Pro Woofer
6510	Road Runner Nylon Guitar Travel Case	6541	Brand New in Box Studio Pro Woofer
6512	Stage Light with Multi Colored Glass Cover	6542	Six Brand New Still in the Box Light Fixtures
0012	Made by Geo Hog	6546	Emgl Digital Amp
6513	Stage Light Made by Lyte Twister	6547	Pair of ESS Vintage Speakers

Lot	Title
6549	Manufactured by Marshall Remote Control For Amp
6551	Guitar Stand
6552	Disco Ball
6553	Sheet Music Stand
6555	Infinity Automotive Sub Woofer
6561	Speaker Made by Crate
6562	Speaker Made by Crate
6563	Speaker Made by Peavey
6565	Light Pole and Stage Smoke Indicator with Two Power Cards
6586	Vintage Guitar Carry Travel Case
6587	Ibanez Acoustic Guitar Six String
6588	Made by Guild Travel Guitar Case
6589	Vintage D'Andrea Travel Guitar Case
6590	Made by TKL Travel Electric Guitar Case
6591	Rickenbacker Bass Guitar
6592	Made by Gibson Signed L.R Boggs Acoustical
6593	Vintage Made by Gibson USA Travel Guitar Case
6594	Guitar Hard Shell Travel Case
6596	Nylon Made by Ibanez Guitar Travel Case
6597	Made by Ritter Nylon Guitar Case
6811	Vintage Cassettes
7614	Vintage Cassettes
7615	Vintage Cassettes
76510	Road Runner Nylon Guitar Travel Case
76539	Vintage Trunk with Two Pro Power Outlets
76541	Brand New JBL Sound Point Speaker
76554	Pair of Hanging Stage Lights

PAYMENT DUE:

76560 Zildjan Symbom Travel Case

Full Payment is Due within 24 Hours of Auction Close We accept cash and credit cards.
15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

Pick Up: All items MUST BE PICKED up within 3 Days Monday - Saturday of completion of Sale. 1 PM - 6 PM, 9-1 on Saturday. NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed within the 3 Days will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Delivery: Delivery is \$100 for up to 4 items in a 40 mile radius

Please arrange with Gleaton's within 24 hours of winning bid to arrange delivery.

Shipping for small items through post office, UPS, or FedEx is available through Jana Lord at PakMail, for a quote and coordination, call 770) 486-0069

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**